EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

1561

1562

1563

1564

1565

1566

1567

1568

1569

1570

stupid
succeed
succeed in ~
success
successful
such as ~
suffer
suffer from ~
suggest

suggestion

1571

1572

1573

1574

1575

1576

1577

1578

1579

1580

suitable
sunlight
sunrise
superior
supply
support
sure
surf
surface

surprise

1561-1580



	Slide 1

