1561	stupid	1571	suitable	
1562	succeed	1572	sunlight	
1563	succeed in ~	1573	sunrise	
1564	success	1574	superior	
1565	successful	1575	supply	
1566	such as ~	1576	support	
1567	suffer	1577	sure	
1568	suffer from ~	1578	surf	
1569	suggest	1579	surface	
1570	suggestion	1580	surprise	